Ultralow Quiescent, Fast Transient
Low Dropout Regulator
1
Major Power Technology Co., Ltd.                                       Rev 1.1    12
th
,Jun., 2020
MA3056
GENERAL DESCRIPTION

VIN Regulator input supply pin
ORDER / MARKING INFORMATION
Order Information Top Marking
Package Type
MA3056  PackingX X
A: SOT23-3L
Blank: Bag
A : Taping
XX
Output Voltage
30: 3.0V
33: 3.3V
50: 5.0V
 5 6 B: Output accuracy ± 2% X X B
MA3056
Output Voltage
30: 3.0V
33: 3.3V
50: 5.0V
Y WW X
Internal Code
WW: 01~52
Y: Year
0: 2020
VIN
GND